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CYCLE 1 WEEKENDS

SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES RLA MATH

Sat 8-Jan-22 09:30-12:00 Sat 8-Jan-22 13:00-15:30 Sun 9-Jan-22 09:30-12:00 Sun 9-Jan-22 13:00-15:30

Sat 15-Jan-22 09:30-12:00 Sat 15-Jan-22 13:00-15:30 Sun 16-Jan-22 09:30-12:00 Sun 16-Jan-22 13:00-15:30
Sat 22-Jan-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 22-Jan-22 13:00-15:30 Sun 23-Jan-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 23-Jan-22 13:00-15:30
Sat 29-Jan-22 09:30-12:00 Sat 29-Jan-22 13:00-15:30 Sun 30-Jan-22 09:30-12:00 Sun 30-Jan-22 13:00-15:30
Sat 5-Feb-22 09:30-12:00 Sat 5-Feb-22 13:00-15:30 Sun 6-Feb-22 09:30-12:00 Sun 6-Feb-22 13:00-15:30
Sat 12-Feb-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 12-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:30 Sun 13-Feb-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 13-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:30
Sat 19-Feb-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 19-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:30 Sun 20-Feb-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 20-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:30
Sat 26-Feb-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 26-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:30 Sun 27-Feb-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 27-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:30
Sat 5-Mar-22 09:30-12:00 Sat 5-Mar-22 13:00-15:30 Sun 6-Mar-22 09:30-12:00 Sun 6-Mar-22 13:00-15:30
Sat 12-Mar-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 12-Mar-22 | 13:00-15:30 Sun 13-Mar-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 13-Mar-22 | 13:00-15:30
Sat 19-Mar-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 19-Mar-22 | 13:00-15:30 Sun 20-Mar-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 20-Mar-22 | 13:00-15:30
Sat 26-Mar-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sat 26-Mar-22 | 13:00-15:30 Sun 27-Mar-22 | 09:30-12:00 Sun 27-Mar-22 | 13:00-15:30

21,000 THB 21,000 THB 21,000 THB 21,000 THB

Last updated 16-Oct-2021
Exclusive Package MsuGidouwnu 145 azuu/ds0 *** S E
GV Al  nliwhu SEUBWS + oonFhaouli @ 02644 6006-7 =
84,000 THB ws! GED Ready LINE: @houseofgriffin

www.houseofgriffin.com g

***meladoul taBauluinu 1 ASD/30



